General Description
DARWIN is a new breed of low-power microcontrollers
built to thrive in the rapidly evolving Internet of Things (IoT).
They are smart, with the biggest memories in their class
and a massively scalable memory architecture. They run
forever, thanks to wearable-grade power technology. They
are also tough enough to withstand the most advanced
cyberattacks. DARWIN microcontrollers are designed

MAX32632IWQ+ 2 512 Yes Yes 100 WLP
MAX32632IWQ+T 2 512 Yes Yes 100 WLP
Ordering Information
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated │  25
MAX32630–MAX32632 Ultra-Low-Power Arm Cortex-M4
with FPU-Based Microcontroller (MCU)
with 2MB Flash and 512KB SRAM
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 3/16 Initial release —
1 6/17
Added MAX32632 description and part numbers, updated Ordering Information,
changed PRNG references to true random number generator, corrected Arm
trademark references
1–25
2 11/17 Updated Ordering Information, added TQFP-EP, 24
3 3/18 Removed MAX32632 part number, updated General Description and Benefits and
Features sections, added TQFP-EP in the Pin Description, updated Arm references 1–26
4 4/18
Added MAX32632, updated General Description, Benefits and Features, Simplified
Block Diagram, Arm references, Pin Description, Detailed Description, Figure 2,
Watchdog Timers, Trust Protection Unit (TPU) (MAX32631/MAX32632), Additional
Documentation, Ordering Information
1–26
5 10/18 Updated title, Benefits and Features, Detailed Description, Figure 2, Trust Protection
Unit (TPU) (MAX32631/MAX32632) sections
1, 18, 19,
22, 26
5.1 Added link to 100 TQFP-EP package outline and land pattern 3
Revision History
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2018 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. │  26
MAX32630–MAX32632 Ultra-Low-Power Arm Cortex-M4
with FPU-Based Microcontroller (MCU)
with 2MB Flash and 512KB SRAM
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX32631IWG+T  MAX32630IWG+T  MAX32630ICQ+W  MAX32631ICQ+  MAX32630ICQ+  MAX32631IWG+
MAX32631ICQ+W  MAX32630IWQ+T  MAX32631IWQ+T